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Lietuvos diskgolfo tauré 2025 - - | - PUCKORIAI » FP40 MP40
FP50 MP50 MJ18 FJ18 FA4 MA4 FAl1 MA1l
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4133444 3|43

1 | Mindaugas PoSius 03/29/25 10:00 312,343 2
03/29/2515:00| 4 | 5 -1 | 65 | -5 |127
2 | Aurelijus Zinkevicius 03/29/25 10:00 4 4 +4 | 70
03/29/2515:00 | 4 | 4 -2 | 64 | +2 134
3 | Darius Gricius 03/29/25 10:00 3 5 -1 | 65

03/29/2515:00 | 4 | 3
4 | Vytautas Virganavicius (Jr) | 03/29/25 10:00
03/29/2515:00| 5 | 3

+6 | 72 | +5 | 137
6 6 +6 | 72
+1 | 67 | +7 |139

5 | Robertas Janovskis 03/29/25 10:00 6 4 +5 | 71
03/29/2515:00 | 3 | 4 +3 | 69 | +8 (140
5 | Paulius Pranaitis 03/29/25 10:00 6 5 +5 | 71

03/29/2515:00 | 4 | 4
7 | Miroslavas Jurgelevicius 03/29/25 10:00
03/29/2515:00| 3 | 5

+3 | 69 | +8 | 140
7 4 +5 | 71
+4 | 70 | 49 |141

7 | Mindaugas Kreivys 03/29/25 10:00 5 8 | +9 | 75
03/29/2515:00 | 4 | 4 0 66 | +9 [141
9 | Mindaugas Motiejaitis 03/29/25 10:00 4 +3 | 69
03/29/2515:00 | 5 | 3 +8 | 74 | +11 143
10 | Marius Siaulys 03/29/25 10:00 5 7 | +6 | 72
03/29/2515:00 | 4 | 5 +7 | 73 | +13|145
11 | Arnas Stankevicius 03/29/25 10:00 6 5 +7 | 73
03/29/2515:00 | 4 | 3 +9 | 75 | +16 | 148
11 | Tadas Uselis 03/29/25 10:00 8 5 [+11| 77
03/29/2515:00 | 6 | 3 +5 | 71 | +16 148
11 | llja Sapoznikov 03/29/25 10:00 5 7 +9 | 75
03/29/2515:00 | 3 | 4 +7 | 73 | +16 148
14 | Ramunas Bikul¢ 03/29/25 10:00 5 6 |[+13| 79
03/29/2515:00 | 4 | 4 +5 | 71 | +18 150
15 | Darius Jakstas 03/29/25 10:00 4 4 +9 | 75

03/29/2515:00 | 4 | 3
15 | Mindaugas Valinevicius 03/29/25 10:00
03/29/2515:00 | 5 | 4

+11| 77 | 420|152
6 4 | +12| 78
+8 | 74 |+20|152

17 | Vytenis Chomicenka 03/29/25 10:00 4 5 | +10| 76
03/29/2515:00 | 5 | 4 +11| 77 |+21|153
18 | Mykolas Krasnickas 03/29/25 10:00 4 4 +7 | 73
03/29/2515:00 | 4 | 4 +16 | 82 | +23|155
19 | Rokas Muleravicius 03/29/25 10:00 6 6 | +10| 76
03/29/2515:00 | 3 | 4 +14| 80 | +24|156
20 | Tadas Dulinskas 03/29/25 10:00 5 6 | +12| 78

03/29/2515:00 | 5 | 6
20 | Mindaugas Kazanavicius 03/29/25 10:00
03/29/2515:00| 6 | 3

+14 | 80 |+26|158
5 5 |[+15| 81
+11| 77 |+26|158
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METRIX
m——nnnnanlnnmmmmmmmmm--
22 | Albertas Tunaitis 03/29/25 10:00 6(3(3/4/7 7 3 +17 | 83

03/29/2515:00| 4 (4|36 3 6(4|5|4 7 6 3|5|4|3|3,6 5|+15| 81 |+32 164
23 | Jaroslavas Bogdzevicius 03/29/25 10:00 7 4/ 3/ 5/ 5 5/3 6|48 7 4, 4,6 3|4 7 6 |+25| 91
03/29/2515:00 4 |5 3|5|4|6 4,8 3|6 |5 7 +22| 88 |+47 179
I_Illlllllllllllllll----
1 | Raimondas Mikalkénas 03/29/25 10:00 4/13/2,3/4|5 3
03/29/2515:00| 5 |3|2|(3 /5,6 34|37 43 |4/|5 3|44 |44 | 70 | +6 | 138
2 | Petras TaraseviCius 03/29/25 10:00 3/3/3/5/4/5(3|6 /3,7 5,4/|4|4/4,3| 5 5 | +10| 76
03/29/2515:00| 4 |3 |3|4/4|/5/6 4|2 6 4|3 |4 |5|2 4,64 47| 73 |+17)149
3 Virginijus Mazeika 03/29/25 10:00 414|357 5(3/7 3/8|4|/3|/4|4|3 /3| 4 8 |+16| 82
03/29/2515:00| 5 | 4|3|3/7 4|/5/4|3/6 6 3|5|4|3 |37 5/|+14| 80 |+30 162
4 | Antanas Strelkauskas 03/29/25 10:00 5/3/5/ 4/ 5/ 4|46 5 6,5 3|4|5/3/4, 5 5 |+15| 81
03/29/2515:00| 5 |4 (3|47 7 4|5|4 6 4, 3|4|5 44 8 6 |+21| 87 |+36 /168
4 | Gintaras Buikauskas 03/29/25 10:00 4/4/3/6 7 5(3/6 4|7|6 33|42 4,6 6 |+17| 83
03/29/2515:00 5 |4 3|4|4|/6 37 /3|6 ,6 5 6 5/ 3|3|6 6 +19| 8 |+36 168
6 | Andrius Volosenkinas 03/29/25 10:00 4,412, 4/6(4/4/9 365,357 34| 6 6 | +19 85
03/29/25 15:00 5/8 6 5/5 /3|6
Meistrés ||
- TR "!!!!!!!!"""""EE
03/29/2515:00 | 5 |4 /5|59 5|45 3|7 7 5 +23| 89 |[+43 175
I_Illlllllllllllllll----
1 Daiva Pranukevitiené 03/29/25 10:00 6|/4|5 5|5 5 4 +23
03/29/2515:00 6 4|/4|/6 6 6 5/6(3, 8 6 4 5|54 6 | 5 |+27| 93 |+50 182
2 | Danguolé Kriaucianiené 03/29/25 10:00 5/'556 6/9 4 7 4/8 8 4|5 53|47 7 +36| 102
03/29/2515:00 5 |5 4|5|6 7 4/ 5 /58 7 5|4 |5/ 3|3|6 5 +26| 92 +62 194
3 Erika Buikauskiené 03/29/25 10:00 7 5 456 4|47 3,6, 6 44|53 /4, 6 9 |+26| 92
03/29/25 15:00 | 10 4 7 6 5/ 4 6 5 9 +38 | 104
Janimo |
! Paulius Juozapavicius 03/29/25 10:00 ..!!!!!!!!........----
03/29/2515:00| 5 | 3|(3|4/6 4(3|4|3/4 4 ,3|3|4/2 3|5 ,4/|+1/| 67 | +7 139
2  Ainoras Ciekanauskas 03/29/25 10:00 5/5/4/ 5|4/, 6 4 4,9 7 7 3|6 3 4|6 8 7 431 97
03/29/2515:00 | 5 | 4|5|5/7 5|47 5 6 6 +28| 94 |+59|191

I_IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII----

1 | Emili Mackonyté 03/29/25 10:00 5/5 46 9 5|4 +39 | 105
03/29/2515:00 8 7 5|6 |5/7 4,6 5 7 +40| 106 |+79 211
I_Illlllllllllllllll----

1 | Andrius DapSys 03/29/25 10:00 4/3/3/5/4|5 /3|4 +10| 76
03/29/2515:00 | 5 | 3 5/4/5/3/ 33/ 4|6 45|33 |/4|4|+5 | 71 |+15/|147

2 | Julius Anduzis 03/29/25 10:00 6 4/ 3/ 5/4|4/3/4/3|5/4/4/3,3/3|3| 4 5 [ +4 | 70
03/29/2515:00 5 3/2|6|6 6 353|653 |3 ,4/4|4|7 4 +13| 79 |+17 149

3 Gabrielius Steponavicius 03/29/25 10:00 6 3/3/3/4|(3 4/, 4/3|6,6 4|4 ,4/3|4| 6 5 | +9 | 75
03/29/2515:00| 5 | 3|4|3/5/4|5|/5|3/ 6,4 /3|4|3 /3|5 4,6|+9/| 75 |+18 150

4 | Paulius Kazenkovas 03/29/25 10:00 5/3/3/5/6,4(4|3/3/5/4,3|5|5/3/3| 8 9 +15| 81
03/29/2515:00/ 3 |5 2|5|4|/6 2/ 5|3|6 44|33 /3|3|5|5|+5| 71 |+20|152

4 | Vitoldas Jakelaitis 03/29/25 10:00 41433 5/7(3/7 3|6|5/4/4|3(3/3)| 4 6 |+11| 77
03/29/2515:00 5 |4/ 4|6|4|5 /36 3|6 43 |4,4/2|3|5/4|49| 75 |+20|152

6 | Vilius Ptakauskas 03/29/25 10:00 4/3/4/6(4|5/4/ 536|533 /5,4,4|375 6 +13| 79
03/29/2515:00| 5 | 4|2|6 /5/3(3|6|2| 54 ,4|4|5 4|3 /4,5|+8| 74 |+21 /153
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7

12

13

13

15

15

17

17

17

20

20

20
23

24

25

25

25

28

29

30

30

Modestas Mackonis

Liutauras Naujokas

Marius Gurskas

Povilas Skauminas

Rimantas Skinderskis

Tomas Jurgelevicius

Almantas Liutvinas

Vytautas Giedraitis

Dominykas Ulmanis

Vytautas Marcinkevicius

Matas Ciplys

Dovydas Prusinskas

Tadas Rinkevicius

Skirmantas Bikelis

Jonas Seskauskas

Valerij Prokopovic

Aleksandras Jonas Zemaitis

Andrius Miliauskis

Simona Stonkiené

Arlnas Janusauskas

Daivydas Jakumas

Deividas Jakelis

Raimundas Padolskas

Sarlnas Vilkelis

Laurynas Stackinas

03/29/25 10:00
03/29/25 15:00
03/29/25 10:00
03/29/25 15:00
03/29/25 10:00
03/29/25 15:00
03/29/25 10:00
03/29/25 15:00
03/29/25 10:00
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03/29/25 10:00
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03/29/25 10:00
03/29/25 15:00
03/29/25 10:00
03/29/25 15:00
03/29/25 10:00
03/29/25 15:00
03/29/25 10:00
03/29/25 15:00
03/29/25 10:00
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+10

4

+14

+13

+17

+13

+11

+15

+15

+16

+17

+13

+12

+17

+17

+13

+17

+13

+16

10

+17

+14

+15

+17

+20

76
4
80
5
79
5
83
5
79
6
77
5
81
6
81
5
82
5
83
6
79
5
78
5
83
7
83
5
79
6
5
83
6
79
7
82
7
83
4
80
9
81
4
83
7
86
5

+13
+23
+10
+24
+12
+25
+8
+25
+12
+25
+15
+26
+12
+27
+12
+27
+12
+28
+11
+28
+16
+29
+17
+29
+12
+29
+13
+30
+17
+30
+30
+14
+31
+20
+33
+18
+34
+17
+34
+20
+34
+20
+35
+20
+37
+18
+38
+17
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155
76
156
78
157
74
157
78
157
81
158
78
159
78
159
78
160
77
160
82
161
83
161
78
161
79
162
83
162
96
80
163
86
165
84
166
83
166
86
166
86
167
86
169
84
170
83

+30 | 96
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32

32

34

34

36

37

37

37

40

41

42

42

44

44

46

46

48

Robertas Citnys

Eglé Kaleckaité

Tomas Pangonis

Vitalijus Baltramaitis

Rytis Pasaravicius

Lukas Drazdys-Gaubas

Laurynas Cicelis

Rimantas KiSonas

Antanas Gediminas

Aurimas Sakalauskas

Julius Abaravicius

Anzelika Chomicenkiené

Darius Lazinskas

Justinas Bareikis

Ovidijus Gabrénas

Tomas Vaisnora

Jonas Paicius

03/29/25 15:00
03/29/25 10:00
03/29/25 15:00
03/29/25 10:00
03/29/25 15:00
03/29/25 10:00
03/29/25 15:00
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+21

+20

+15

+22

+26

+18

+24

+28

+16

+26

+28

+24

+23

+22

+29

+19

5
87
5
86
6
81
6
88
6
92
9
84
9
90
7
94
7
82
7
92
6
94
7
90
8
89
5
88
6
95
12
85
10

+18
+39
+19
+39
+26
+41
+19
+41
+16
+42
+25
+43
+19
+43
+15
+43
+29
+45
+20
+46
+21
+49
+25
+49
+27
+50
+28
+50
+24
+53
+34
+53
+32

84
171
85
171
92
173
85
173
82
174
91
175
85
175
81
175
95
177
86
178
87
181
91
181
93
182
94
182
90
185
100
185
98
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1

Arnas Lietuvninkas

Silvestras Kazlauskas

Linas Strelkauskas

Véjas Uselis

Povilas Grinius

Rytis Strelkauskas

03/29/25 10:00
03/29/25 15:00
03/29/25 10:00
03/29/25 15:00
03/29/25 10:00
03/29/25 15:00
03/29/25 10:00
03/29/25 15:00
03/29/25 10:00
03/29/25 15:00
03/29/25 10:00
03/29/25 15:00
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-4

+10

+9

62
5
66
3
64
6
70

-3
0
0

+3
+1
0
+4
+7
+17
+11
+20
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129
66
132
69
133
66
136
73
149
77
152
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

. /1.2/3/4/5/6|7 8 9|10]11]12 13]14 15 16|17 18 Tor [RZ
Par 4133 4 |4/4 3|43 /5/4,3 44|33 ,4/|4]| 66

Avg
Difficulty
Eagle -2
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

49413344 51 48/36|/52|35/63|5 34 43 44

11

Double Bogey 2 | 32

Triple Bogey 3 | 12

Other >3

14

50
76
40
10

3

39
71
49
20

6

24
79
52
21

13

15
41
60
43
14

10

23
44
66
34
10

8

12
76
66
19

15

11
57
48
32
19
12

7

13
95
42
25

16

35
69
39
22

12

65
66
30

4

107
49
10

2
1
37
72
47
16

5

35
64
64
13

3 13656

1|9 17

24 | 4 | 4
130| 82 | 35
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